
Unidad

kg

mm

4.465-4.935

300.0 2% 294 Mín.
306 Máx.

Especificación
interna

Requisitos normados:
NTP: 399.613
NTP: 331.040

RNE: 070

Ficha Técnica

Uso Ladrillo para techos y entrepisos aligerados

CARACTERÍSTICAS

PROPIEDADES CONSTRUCTIVAS

mm

mm

300.0

80.0

2%

4%

294 Mín.

76.8 Mín.
306 Máx.

83.2 Máx.

%
%

mm
g/cm3

-
kg/cm2

m
Und/m2
Und/m2

<22.0
67-71
<4.0

2.00 - 2.05
No presenta

>2.0

3.25
8.833

7.11

Máx. 22.0
-

Máx. 4.0
-

No presenta
Mín. 2.0




Luz <= espesor x 25
-
-


